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Women / 10 / Jr B2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaylyn Pomager439
Mavericks

9.525 9.600 9.4259.625 38.175
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Lexi Weis485
WOGA

9.300 9.350 9.5759.350 37.575
4T 5 4 1 2 

2 

Piper Slocum145
World Champions Cntr

9.200 9.700 9.4509.000 37.350
6 1 7 2 3 

3 

Riley Harris122
World Champions Cntr

9.150 9.450 9.1259.300 37.025
7 4 5 6 4 

4 

Nina Laurito339
Pearland Elite

9.050 9.675 9.2008.525 36.450
8 2 10 5 5 

5 

Kaylee Wilson525
Texas Dreams

9.300 8.100 8.5259.550 35.475
4T 8 2 8T 6 

6 

Memphis Strait422
Flips Texas

9.400 9.000 9.2757.150 34.825
2 7 12 4 7 

7 

Serena Klarich509
Texas Dreams

9.025 7.700 8.6509.425 34.800
9 10 3 7 8 

8 

Naomi Sherwood574
J & R

8.525 7.550 8.5258.125 32.725
10 11 11 8T 9 

9 

Elise Ritzenthaler252
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 7.800 8.3008.900 25.000
11T 9 8T 10 10 

10 

Anastasia Cardino494
Texas Dreams

0.000 9.225 0.0008.900 18.125
11T 6 8T 11T 11 

11 

Kiera Harris156
Stars Katy

9.375 0.000 0.0000.000 9.375
3 12T 13 11T 12 

12 

Saniah Smith148
World Champions Cntr

0.000 0.000 0.0009.025 9.025
11T 12T 6 11T 13 

13 
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